
Corporate Yard

2400 East Dominguez Street
Carson, CA 90810

(310) 847-3570

DeAnthony Lanston
19210 Reinhart Avenue

Carson, CA 90810
Facility Permit

Status: Approved

Customer Type: Rental / Regular

Work:(702) 374-3064 Home:(310) 936-1975

06/21/2021
Colleen Ungos 25831 $25077.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00] 06/21/2021 $25077.00

EVENT NAME CENTER

Real Run Basketball Veterans SporisComplex
Attendance: 100 22400 Moneta Avenue

Carson, CA 90745

   
 

FACILITY

Main Floor

Type: Basketball
 

 

DATES RESERVED HRS DATES RESERVED HRS

Tuesday - 7/6/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Wednesday- 7/7/2021 06:00. PM to 10:00 PM 4

Thursday- 7/8/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Monday- 7/12/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Tuesday - 7/13/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Wednesday- 7/14/2021 “06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Thursday- 7/15/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Monday- 7/19/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Tuesday - 7/20/2021. 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Wednesday- 7/21/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Thursday- 7/22/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Monday- 7/26/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Tuesday - 7/27/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Wednesday- 7/28/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Thursday- 7/29/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Monday- 8/2/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Tuesday - 8/3/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Wednesday- 8/4/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Thursday- 8/5/2021 05:00 PM to 10:00 PM 5 Monday- 8/9/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Tuesday - 8/10/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4 Wednesday- 8/11/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4

Thursday - 8/12/2021 06:00 PM to 10:00 PM 4
 

Total Number of Dates: 23 Total Numberof Hours: 93
 

NOTES: No Food or Drink allowed in Gym. Maskis required.
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TOTAL DISCOUNTED/CHARGE DESCRIPTION FACILITY/EVENT UNIT FEE QTY TAX CHARGED PAID BALANCE DUE

 

   

 
Gymnasium (3pm-closing) Main Floor - Real Run Basketball $210.00 93.00 $0.00 $19530.00 $0.00 $19530.00
Prime Time
Security Deposit Main Floor - Real Run Basketball $175.00 1.00 $0.00 $175.00 $0.00 $175.00

Staff O.T. 2 (5pm-10pm) Main Floor - Real Run Basketball $36.00 93.00 $0.00 $3348.00 $0.00 $3348.00

VSC Bleachers Main Floor - Real Run Basketball $88.00 23.00 $0.00 $2024.00 $0.00 $2024.00

 

 

 
RECEIPT NUMBER DATE CHARGE DESCRIPTION FACILITY/EVENT AMOUNT

 

Weherebycertify that we shall be personally responsible on behalf of our organization, for any damage or unnecessary abuse of parks, pools, buildings,
grounds or equipment growing out of occupancy of said premises by our organization. We agree to abide by and enforce the rules and regulations of the City
of Carson, Parks and Recreation Department, governing the useof facilities and hereby acknowledge that we have read the rules and regulations of this
application. Any information not contained herein will be provided in the copyof the facility rules and regulations. We also agree to indemnify and hold
harmless the City of Carson, its officers, agents and employees,from anyliability or claim or action for damages which in anywayarise out of use of the
facility.

Signature Date

“PERMITS MAY BE CANCELLED OR DENIED IN FAVOR OF CITY PROGRAMS.
**Please leave ali areas reserved clean to ensure security deposit refund.
**Please do not exceed maximum occupancy of room.
**Please allow 4-6 weeks after event date for security deposit refund.
“Times reserved include set-up and clean up.
“Small refrigerator use with kitchen rental.
**NO alcoholic beverages allowed on park premises. (C.M.C. 4209)
**NO smoking on park premises. (C.M.C. 41107)

**NOlittering/vandalism of park property. (C.M.C. 5309).

*“All parking is on a first come,first serve basis.

*“The City of Carson will not be responsible for any parking violations received or any towed vehicles while using our facilities.

Signature Date

Fees are subject to change without notice.
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